
North Dakota Marketplace Navigators 

 

Bismarck 

West Central Human Service Center  

    Carlotta McCleary  1‐877‐822‐6287    carlottamccleary@bis.midco.net  

    Barry Wolcott    1‐877‐822‐6287   mtcl204@pacbell.net  

    Vicki Peterson    1‐888‐522‐9654   vickiasdc@bis.midco.net

 

Beulah 

 

  Coal Country Community Health Center   

  1312 Highway 49 N  701‐873‐4555    www.coalcountryhealth.com 

 

Devils Lake 

Lake Region Human Service Center  

  Jane Halvorson    701‐720‐8736    jane.l.halvorson@minotstateu.edu 

 

Dickinson 

  Badlands Human Service Center  

  Lora Petrie    701‐483‐2801     lora@dlnconsulting.com  

Lydia DeJesus    701‐483‐2801    lydia@dlnconsulting.com  

Deb Nelson    701‐483‐2801    deb@dlnconsulting.com 

 

Fargo 

Southeast Human Service Center  

  Deb Jendro     701‐235‐9923    debjfederation@yahoo.com  

  Nicole Haisley    1‐888‐522‐9654   nmhaisley@gmail.com   

  Tonya Oss Brewer  1‐888‐522‐9654   tonyaob@yahoo.com     

   Moe Schroeder   1‐888‐522‐9654   moeschroederiii@yahoo.com  

 

Family HealthCare Center   

301 NP Avenue    701‐271‐3344    www.famhealthcare.org  

   

Grand Forks

  Northeast Human Service Center  

  Joan Karpenko    1‐888‐522‐9654   joankarpenko@hotmail.com  

 

 



Jamestown 

South central Human Service Center  

  Donene Feist    1‐888‐522‐9654   fvnd@srtel.net  

 

Minot  

North Central Human Service Center (Minot)       

  Neil Scharpe    701‐858‐3596    neil.scharpe@minotstateu.edu 

  Stephanie Burt    701‐858‐4472    stephanie.burt@minotstateu.edu  

 

Northwood 

  Valley Health Community Center  

  Mary Reyerson    701‐587‐6000     

 

Turtle Lake 

  Northland Community Health Center 

  Sadie Wardner    701‐448‐2054    www.northlandchc.org  

   

Williston 

  Northwest Human Service Center 

  Heather Wheeler  1‐888‐522‐9654   ayla774@yahoo.com  

 

 

 


